MATRICULA PUNTAJE GLOBAL ESTATUS LUGAR
388556 9.08 ACEPTADO 1
388353 8.99 ACEPTADO 2
388311 8.88 ACEPTADO 3
388275 8.71 ACEPTADO 4
388708 8.61 ACEPTADO 5
388623 8.59 ACEPTADO 6
388654 8.55 ACEPTADO 7
388531 8.45 ACEPTADO 8
388440 8.44 ACEPTADO 9
388526 8.41 ACEPTADO 10
388564 8.27 ACEPTADO 11
388707 8.23 ACEPTADO 12
389922 8.11 ACEPTADO 13
388927 8.07 ACEPTADO 14
388545 8.03 ACEPTADO 15
388533 8.00 ACEPTADO 16
388516 7.96 ACEPTADO 17
388621 7.89 ACEPTADO 18
388493 7.86 ACEPTADO 19
388317 7.86 ACEPTADO 20
388560 7.85 ACEPTADO 21
389958 7.83 ACEPTADO 22
388717 7.82 ACEPTADO 23
388470 7.78 ACEPTADO 24
388340 7.77 ACEPTADO 25
388777 7.72 ACEPTADO 26
388529 7.71 ACEPTADO 27
388462 7.71 ACEPTADO 28
388438 7.70 ACEPTADO 29
388613 7.69 ACEPTADO 30
388575 7.67 ACEPTADO 31
388312 7.66 ACEPTADO 32
381679 7.63 ACEPTADO 33
388335 7.62 ACEPTADO 34
388377 7.61 ACEPTADO 35
388883 7.58 ACEPTADO 36
388547 7.56 ACEPTADO 37
388802 7.56 ACEPTADO 38
388306 7.54 ACEPTADO 39




388538
388559
388555
388519
388699
389881
380109
388289
388779
388918
388657
389907
389969
388828
380057
388565
389916
373754
389902
388360
379968
388818
388414
388672
382028
389894
388332
389967
388342
388331
388895
389951
389915
388490
384113
388651
389979
388933
388833
388509
389912
389921

7.49
7.44
7.41
7.38
7.37
7.37
7.35
7.32
7.32
7.29
7.29
7.28
7.24
7.18
7.15
7.11
7.10
7.09
7.08
7.03
7.02
7.02
7.01
7.01
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.49
6.47
6.46
6.43
6.38

ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81



373399
380296
389950
380268
388740
389926
388320
389956
388877
389874
389873
389982
389971
389918
389954
383757
389984
389953
389877
389923
389875
388649
389891
389886
389906
388554
388739
388762
353058

6.35
6.34
6.33
6.32
6.31
6.31
6.29
6.28
6.28
6.28
6.27
6.26
6.25
6.21
6.20
6.07
6.06
6.01
5.98
5.94
5.93
5.71
5.58
5.27
4.65
4.40
4.29
4.04
3.95

NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110



