MATRÍCULA	PUNTAJE GLOBAL	ESTATUS	LUGAR
388556	9.08	ACEPTADO	1
388353	8.99	ACEPTADO	2
388311	8.88	ACEPTADO	3
388275	8.71	ACEPTADO	4
388708	8.61	ACEPTADO	5
388623	8.59	ACEPTADO	6
388654	8.55	ACEPTADO	7
388531	8.45	ACEPTADO	8
388440	8.44	ACEPTADO	9
388526	8.41	ACEPTADO	10
388564	8.27	ACEPTADO	11
388707	8.23	ACEPTADO	12
389922	8.11	ACEPTADO	13
388927	8.07	ACEPTADO	14
388545	8.03	ACEPTADO	15
388533	8.00	ACEPTADO	16
388516	7.96	ACEPTADO	17
388621	7.89	ACEPTADO	18
388493	7.86	ACEPTADO	19
388317	7.86	ACEPTADO	20
388560	7.85	ACEPTADO	21
389958	7.83	ACEPTADO	22
388717	7.82	ACEPTADO	23
388470	7.78	ACEPTADO	24
388340	7.77	ACEPTADO	25
388777	7.72	ACEPTADO	26
388529	7.71	ACEPTADO	27
388462	7.71	ACEPTADO	28
388438	7.70	ACEPTADO	29
388613	7.69	ACEPTADO	30
388575	7.67	ACEPTADO	31
388312	7.66	ACEPTADO	32
381679	7.63	ACEPTADO	33
388335	7.62	ACEPTADO	34
388377	7.61	ACEPTADO	35
388883	7.58	ACEPTADO	36
388547	7.56	ACEPTADO	37
388802	7.56	ACEPTADO	38
388306	7.54	ACEPTADO	39

7.49	ACEPTADO	40
7.44	ACEPTADO	41
7.41	ACEPTADO	42
7.38	ACEPTADO	43
7.37	ACEPTADO	44
7.37	ACEPTADO	45
7.35	ACEPTADO	46
7.32	ACEPTADO	47
7.32	ACEPTADO	48
7.29	ACEPTADO	49
7.29	ACEPTADO	50
7.28	ACEPTADO	51
7.24	ACEPTADO	52
7.18	ACEPTADO	53
7.15	ACEPTADO	54
7.11	ACEPTADO	55
7.10	ACEPTADO	56
7.09	ACEPTADO	57
7.08	ACEPTADO	58
7.03	ACEPTADO	59
7.02	ACEPTADO	60
7.02	ACEPTADO	61
7.01	ACEPTADO	62
7.01	ACEPTADO	63
7.00	ACEPTADO	64
7.00	ACEPTADO	65
7.00	ACEPTADO	66
7.00	ACEPTADO	67
7.00	ACEPTADO	68
7.00	ACEPTADO	69
7.00	ACEPTADO	70
7.00	ACEPTADO	71
7.00	ACEPTADO	72
7.00	ACEPTADO	73
7.00	ACEPTADO	74
7.00	ACEPTADO	75
7.00	ACEPTADO	76
6.49	NO ACEPTADO	77
6.47	NO ACEPTADO	78
6.46	NO ACEPTADO	79
6.43	NO ACEPTADO	80
6.38	NO ACEPTADO	81
	7.44 7.41 7.38 7.37 7.37 7.35 7.32 7.32 7.29 7.29 7.28 7.24 7.18 7.15 7.11 7.10 7.09 7.08 7.03 7.02 7.02 7.01 7.01 7.01 7.01 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00	7.44 ACEPTADO 7.41 ACEPTADO 7.38 ACEPTADO 7.37 ACEPTADO 7.37 ACEPTADO 7.37 ACEPTADO 7.38 ACEPTADO 7.39 ACEPTADO 7.32 ACEPTADO 7.32 ACEPTADO 7.29 ACEPTADO 7.29 ACEPTADO 7.28 ACEPTADO 7.24 ACEPTADO 7.15 ACEPTADO 7.11 ACEPTADO 7.10 ACEPTADO 7.09 ACEPTADO 7.00 ACEPTADO 7.01 ACEPTADO 7.01 ACEPTADO 7.01 ACEPTADO 7.00 ACEPTADO

373399	6.35	NO ACEPTADO	82
380296	6.34	NO ACEPTADO	83
389950	6.33	NO ACEPTADO	84
380268	6.32	NO ACEPTADO	85
388740	6.31	NO ACEPTADO	86
389926	6.31	NO ACEPTADO	87
388320	6.29	NO ACEPTADO	88
389956	6.28	NO ACEPTADO	89
388877	6.28	NO ACEPTADO	90
389874	6.28	NO ACEPTADO	91
389873	6.27	NO ACEPTADO	92
389982	6.26	NO ACEPTADO	93
389971	6.25	NO ACEPTADO	94
389918	6.21	NO ACEPTADO	95
389954	6.20	NO ACEPTADO	96
383757	6.07	NO ACEPTADO	97
389984	6.06	NO ACEPTADO	98
389953	6.01	NO ACEPTADO	99
389877	5.98	NO ACEPTADO	100
389923	5.94	NO ACEPTADO	101
389875	5.93	NO ACEPTADO	102
388649	5.71	NO ACEPTADO	103
389891	5.58	NO ACEPTADO	104
389886	5.27	NO ACEPTADO	105
389906	4.65	NO ACEPTADO	106
388554	4.40	NO ACEPTADO	107
388739	4.29	NO ACEPTADO	108
388762	4.04	NO ACEPTADO	109
353058	3.95	NO ACEPTADO	110